
   

                                                                                                         

30-Jan-26 29-Jan-26 Name Volume Close Price

184,174.49 182,338.12 K-Electric Ltd. 81,415,506 7.10

1,836.37 -6,042.27 Hascol Petrol 66,471,778 26.49

186,619.52 188,923.40 WorldCall Telecom 53,707,694 1.64

182,347.48 181,961.15 B.O.Punjab 28,310,030 38.88

4,272.04 6,962.25 P.T.C.L. 24,909,382 61.98

805.14 933.10 Nishat ChunPower 22,678,073 83.06

762.97 488.96 LSE Ventures Ltd 22,134,686 10.30

20827.46 20617.89 Pak Int.Bulk 21,577,522 20.63

50.83 66.41 Nishat Power 21,049,082 98.91

44.14 30.23 Bank Makramah 19,402,825 4.86

94.13 86.30

258 83

175 364 29-Jan-26

51 40 25
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Name Volume Index Points Close Price Name Open Price Close Price Volume
Value

Rs. In Million

Engro Holdings        3,942,080 253.19 261.86 KEL-FEB 7.32 7.21 22,768,500 6,189.39

Lucky Cement        2,341,538 248.58 482.13 WTL-JAN 1.69 1.63 16,145,500 4,332.48

United Bank           976,817 235.10 486.92 BOP-JAN 39.94 38.75 6,545,500 3,116.57

Meezan Bank Ltd        1,532,149 175.47 488.67 KEL-JAN 7.16 7.10 9,239,500 2,993.97

Mari Energies Ltd.XD        2,057,541 145.73 710.07 BOP-FEB 40.35 39.32 10,607,500 2,970.31

Habib Bank        1,191,446 139.30 343.90 CNERGY-JAN 7.67 7.61 39,303,000 2,867.94

Pak Petroleum        9,291,919 117.66 277.34 KOSM-JAN 6.28 6.05 8,167,000 2,669.96

Engro Fertert        1,898,013 105.82 244.31 TPLP-FEB 11.90 11.75 5,099,000 2,402.90

Javedan Corp.        6,495,789 72.27 160.17 CNERGY-FEB 7.76 7.72 53,743,000 2,113.17

Hub Power Co.        5,751,467 65.24 230.46 TPLP-JAN 11.80 11.55 54,013,500 2,093.02

Name Volume Close Price

Unilever Foods 19 1,595.18

Rafhan Maize 81 985.37

Hoechst Pak Ltd 674 1,224.55

Indus Motor Co. 22,373 1,816.69

Gillette Pak 108,362 460.05

   

Name Volume Avg Rate Volume
Value

Rs. In Million

KEL 5,473,726 13% 15,905,009 3537.73

BOP 4,713,963 13% 69,316,230 2292.21

PTC 3,966,796 13% 3,828,548 1522.79

LOTCHEM 2,698,938 13% 5,274,015 1411.72

HUMNL 1,896,622 13% 6,888,758 1332.54

Contract Name

Gold 100 OZ (USD/t oz)

COTTON (USd/lb)

WTI CRUDE (USD/bbl)

SILVER  (USD/t oz)

 

5.81%

-5.36% 7,557.87               (6,266.11)            1,291.76             4.61                     

5.20% 23.53                    (7.60)                  15.93                  0.06                     

4.81% 3,877.25               (5,166.38)            (1,289.13)            (4.60)                    

3.62% 22,982.46             (23,708.45)          (725.99)               (2.59)                    

1.73% 61,712.54             (62,114.77)          (402.22)               (1.44)                    

1.37% 8,335.55               (7,268.08)            1,067.47             3.81                     

0.95% 404.83                  (210.94)               193.89                0.69                     

2.94% 270.34                  (471.12)               (200.79)               (0.72)                    

5.24% 14,799.47             (14,750.38)          49.09                  0.18                     

4.29%
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Data Source:

 Daily Stock Market Report 
30-Jan-26

Portfolio Investment                                                         

19.94 HUBC

Total Yearly 

(July 2025 to-date)

KSE - 100

Top 10 Index Drivers

Upper 

Lower
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42,375,000

Future Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

Gainers 

Open Interest Future (Rs. In Bln)

Volume Leaders

Losers

MTS Release Position (Rs in mln) 2,904.36 209.36 PSO

MTS unrelease Position (Rs in mln)

International Commodity Prices

Index Level YTD Change

Daily Position of Special Convertible Rupee Accounts (USD in Mn) 

January 23, 2026

26,045.23 70.11 OGDC

Avg Rate 13%

Outflow Net

 Change in Price

USD
Price

30-Jan-26

4,681.93

62.50

62.23

79.24

-0.82

-2.14
-53.27

-31.83

-530.68

Inflow

         WORLD INDICES                              

MTS Trading Data Volume Leaders

33.06 NBP

Margin Trading System

11,696

8,692

1,078

Volume 

OGDC-FEB

Close Price

Bata (Pak) Ltd.

Name

NBP-JAN

PPL-FEB

PSO-FEB

18,182,000

Name

-29.33

Price Change

NBP-FEB

452

29,597,000

Top 5 Gainers and Losers

Volume

34,005,500

19,784,500

PSO-JAN

BOP-FEB

10,075.00

Gainers Losers 

99.55

373.17

Volume Leaders Open Interest

Equal

17,125,500

32,114,000

TRG-FEB

36,210,500

BOP

-42.32

Atlas Honda Ltd

Premium Tex.

-25.48

Open Interest 

Current Day Turnover (Shares in mln) 31.35
Value 

Rs. In Million
Scrip

Current Day Value (Rs. in  mln) 2,430.31

30-Jan-26

Al-Abbas SugarXD

MTS open Position (Rs in mln) 28,378.28 155.51

32

20.30

Index 7.12

Change

Future Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

91.07

Intraday Circuit Breakers

30-Jan-26

4.85

24.54

1.67

39.53

60.43

76.45

10.87

Index Band

Intra Day Low

Ready Turnover (Shares. In Mln)

Ready Traded Value  (Rs. In Bln)

LISTED COMPANIES DEPARTMENT

84.30 4,435.34

54.48

2,168.47

-22.21

-24.89

599.24

84.20

SUPERVISION DIVISION

OGDC-JAN

18,254,500

20,823,000

Khyber Textile

Price Change

27,719.00

BOP-JAN

Stock Market Summary
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Market. Cap (Rs. In Bln)

Intra Day High

Open Price

KSE-100

www.bloomberg.com

National Clearing Company of Pakistan Limited

State Bank of Pakistan

Pakistan Stock Exchange

48,892.47

26,730.78HANG SENG-HK

52,975.81

23,461.82 NASDAQ COMP 

FTSE 100 INDEX

NIKKEI 225
10,223.54

6,939.03

DOW JONES

S&P 500 INDEX

KIBOR (Six Months) 10.49% Euro (PKR/€)

279.77

385.47

333.99

US Dollar (PKR/$)

UK Pound (PKR/£)

Exchange Rates (Interbank)

30-Jan-26Money Market Rates - Offer

Current Month

Commulative 

Net Flow

12.22 7.59 4.64 65.28

Banks/DFI

Investors' Type USD in Million
Net Buy/Sell

Rs. In Million

Gross Buy

Rs. In Million

Gross Sell

Rs. In Million

INSURANCE COMPANIES

Others

Mutual Funds

Individuals

Foreigners

NBFC

BROKER PROPRIETARY TRADING

KSE 100

1,740.88

1,111.43SES All-S`PORE

S&P BSE SENSEX INDEX

SET-THAILAND 879.13

FTSE Bursa MALAYSIA

184,174.49

80,843.57

Companies
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